1
V-carriers & Mesher
s k i n  t r a n s p l a n t a t i o n  t e c h n o l o g y
2
v-carriers &
mesher
mission
Our mission is to provide medical experts with materials and equipment for optimum treatment of their patients

allows easy access to the cutting axis
for cleaning and inspection.
The mesher can be washed and
steam sterilized before use. A
compact stainless steel sterilization
case is available.
A second small sterilization case can
hold the cutting axis.
Ordering information
Ordering information is given at page
11
Sterilization case for the Humeca mesher Sterilization case for the axis of the Humeca mesher
Cutting axis
11
humeca® v-carriers
6.V10-1.0 V-carrier, perforation 1:1, for Humeca and Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V10-1.5 V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:1.5, for Humeca and Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V10-2.0 V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:2, for Humeca and Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V10-3.0  V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:3, for Humeca and Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V15-1.0 V-carrier, perforation 1:1, for Humeca and Aesculap® / B.Braun® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V15-1.5  V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:1.5, for Humeca and Aesculap® / B.Braun® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V15-3.0  V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:3, for Humeca and Aesculap® / B.Braun® meshers, box 10 pcs.
humeca® mesher
6.HM01  Humeca® mesher
6.KN50/36  Cutting axis with 50 blades Ø 36 mm (1.42")
6.HMAC01 Sterilization case 275x230x179 mm (10.8x9.1x7.0") for Humeca® mesher